ffmm’c@e goﬁ Course

229 ffmn’c{ge Road Pawcatuck, CT

860-5900-2248

2024 Membership Rates

Single Junior Membership (age <30y)
Single Membership

Family Membership *

Limited Single Members:

Limited Family Membershipif

T A family membership includes one or both parents and all of their

children under the age of 18.
fLimited members have full playing privileges except

for the following times: Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

before 2:00 p.m.

Please complete payment information and mail to:

Check one

$1,000 [
$1,900 [
$2,800 [
$1,300 [

$2,000 [

Elmridge Golf Course
229 Elmridge Road
Pawcatuck, CT 06379

Name:

Adress:

City:

State: Zip




