Elmridge Golf Course

229 Elmridge Road Pawcatuck, CT' 860-599-2248

Check one

2024 Membership Rates

Single Junior Membership (age <30y)	\$1,000	
Single Membership	\$1,900	
Family Membership †	\$2,800	
Limited Single Members‡	\$1,300	
Limited Family Membership ^{‡†}	\$2,000	
† A family membership includes one or both parents and all of their		
children under the age of 18.		
‡Limited members have full playing privileges except		
for the following times: Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays		
before 2:00 p.m.		
Please complete payment information and mail to:		
Elmridge Golf Course		
229 Elmridge Road Pawcatuck, CT 06379		
,		
Name:		
Adress:		
City: State: Zip		